HIGHLAND AND WESTERN ISLES VALUATION JOINT BOARD
MEMBERS EXPENSES FOR THE YEAR 2017/18

Highland Council
Currie K

Munro P
Fraser L
Gowan K
Gray J
MacLeod D
Paterson M

Western Isle Council

MacKay D J
MacLeod Alasdair

Total

For Accounts:

Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Convenor to 04.05.17
Board Convenor from 27.06.17
Board Member

Board Member

Board Vice Convenor to 04.05.17
Board Member from 27.06.17

Senior Councillors and Conveners and Vice Conveners of Joint Boards

2016/17

£

Councillor Name and Responsibility

4,225 K Gowans - Convener to 04.05.17

- J Gray - Convenor from 27.06.17

3,045 D J Mackay - Vice Convenor to 04.05.17

A Macleod - Vice Convenor from 27.06.17

Remuneration Paid to Councillors

2016/17

£

Type of Remuneration

8,114 Salaries
2,575 Expenses

10,689

Reimbursed
Salary Mileage

£ £
28.80
35.75
35.30
393.72 16.85
3,224.80 20.00
270.00
70.30
429.14
1,057.25
5,104.91 477.00
2017/18
£
398
3,222
284
805
2017/18
£
5,105
3,430
8,535

Reimbursed
Other Travel
£

398.47
234.25
191.00
234.25
294.48

190.99

748.32
552.88

2,844.64
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Direct Total
Travel Accomodation Meals Expenses
£ £ £ £

427.27
270.00
226.30
251.10
314.48
108.34 378.34
261.29

- 748.32
- 552.88

- 108.34 - 3,429.98

Total Salary
& Expenses
£

427.27
270.00
226.30
644.82
3,5639.28
378.34
261.29

1,177.46
1,610.13

8,534.89



