HIGHLAND AND WESTERN ISLES VALUATION JOINT BOARD MEMBERS EXPENSES FOR THE YEAR 2017/18

			Reimbursed	Reimbursed	Direct			Total	Total Salary
		Salary	Mileage	Other Travel	Travel	Accomodation	Meals	Expenses	& Expenses
	Position	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Highland Council									
Currie K	Board Member		28.80	398.47				427.27	427.27
Munro P	Board Member		35.75	234.25				270.00	270.00
Fraser L	Board Member		35.30	191.00				226.30	226.30
Gowan K	Board Convenor to 04.05.17	393.72	16.85	234.25				251.10	644.82
Gray J	Board Convenor from 27.06.17	3,224.80	20.00	294.48				314.48	3,539.28
MacLeod D	Board Member		270.00			108.34		378.34	378.34
Paterson M	Board Member		70.30	190.99				261.29	261.29
Western Isle Council									
MacKay D J	Board Vice Convenor to 04.05.17	429.14		748.32		_		748.32	1,177.46
MacLeod Alasdair	Board Member from 27.06.17	1,057.25		552.88		_		552.88	1,610.13
MacLeou Alasuali	Dodia Member Holli 27.00.17	1,007.20		332.00		_		552.00	1,010.13
Total		5,104.91	477.00	2,844.64	-	108.34	-	3,429.98	8,534.89

For Accounts:

2017/18 £	Councillor Name and Responsibility	2016/17 £
398	K Gowans - Convener to 04.05.17	
3,222	J Gray - Convenor from 27.06.17	
284	D J Mackay - Vice Convenor to 04.05.17	
805	A Macleod - Vice Convenor from 27.06.17	

Remuneration Paid to Councillors

	£
Salaries	5,105
Expenses	3,430
_ =	8,535
	Salaries _Expenses =